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WIAA Sectional Meet SPASH 2/24/2012

YR NAME

12 Hailee Mattmiller
11 Olivia Vuylsteke
11 Kendra Morgan
12 Amanda Baker
10 Olivia Dunlap

11 Brittany Martin

9 Alex VanGilder
9 Giselle Sziron

10 Randi Lea

11 Brooklyn Dresel
12 Grace Brunette

9 Olivia Tierney

10 Hannah Marsch
10 McKenna Daulton
11 Bailey Smith

11 Holly Bayless

10 Katie Berg

10 Tay Boykin

11 Carissa Welch

11 Gabby Geary

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/North
Eau Claire Memorial/North
Hudson

Hudson

Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Superior

Chippewa Falls

Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Marshfield

Marshfield

Hudson

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Superior

Chippewa Falls

Superior

Superior

Eau Claire Memorial/North

FX

8.650
9.025
8.675
8.700
8.625
8.275
8.425
8.725
8.000
9.100
8.675
8.775
8.025
8.525
7.750
7.650
7.600
8.100
1.925
8.300

BB

8.750
8.600
8.725
8.625
8.575
8.100
7.675
8.400
8.525
6.900
7.950
7.225
8.175
6.775
8.200
7.200
6.275
3.575
0.000
8.575

8.900
8.600
8.475
8.200
8.500
8.850
8.150
8.100
8.300
8.700
8.650
8.700
8.400
8.700
7.750
1.775
8.200
8.300
8.100
7.950

uB

9.050
8.450
7.975
7.900
7.700
8.025
8.950
7725
8.025
7.825
6.925
7.500
7.500
7.700
7.425
6.025
6.125
6.550
6.900
0.000

SCORE

35.350
34.675
33.850
33.425
33.400
33.250
33.200
32.950
32.850
32.525
32.200
32.200
32.100
31.700
3128
28.650
28.200
26.525

0.000

0.000
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WIAA Sectional Meet SPASH 2/24/2012

Gymnast

Hailee Mattmiller
Julie Johnson
Kendra Morgan
Amanda Baker
Olivia Vuylsteke
Gabby Geary
Olivia Dunlap
Rachel Cohen
Randi Lea
Giselle Sziron
Heidi Chellman
Sarah Shervey
Paige Kurszewski
Haley Strouf
Bailey Smith
Hannah Marsch
Brittany Martin
Jordan Gollon
Grace Brunette
Alex VanGilder
Brooke Miller
Kirstin Strom
Olivia Tierney
Holly Bayless
Rachel Flanagan
Kennedy Kauth
Cassie Strum
Brooklyn Dresel
McKenna Daulton
Alex Wagner
Katie Berg
Bethany Harder
Susan Omoba
Abbie Bronson
Tay Boykin

Balance Beam
Team

Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial/
Eau Claire Memorial/
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial/
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Eau Claire Memorial/
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Stevens Point

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Marshfield

Chippewa Falls
Stevens Point

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Hudson

Hudson

Marshfield

Superior

Chippewa Falls
Stevens Point

Superior

Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Marshfield

Chippewa Falls
Marshfield

Marshfield

Superior

Superior

Judge1

8.70
8.65
8.75
8.65
8.60
8.65
8.55
8.70
8.55
8.30
8.20
8.35
8.15
8.25
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.75
T:55
%35
7.35
7.20
7.05
7.05
6.90
7.00
6.85
6.20
6.15
5.55
5.40
5.15
393

Judge2 Penalty

8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.60
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.00
7.60
7.70
7.60
7.10
7.20
7.20
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.60
6.40
6.10
5.80
5.50
3.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.750
8.725
8.725
8.625
8.600
8.575
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.400
8.300
8273
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.175
8.100
8.100
7.950
7.675
7.625
7.475
¥.225
7.200
7.125
T.123
6.900
6.900
6.775
6.400
6.275
5.825
5.600
5.325
3,995



Place

[~ =B S o R R o O B

i i T T S S o T S T S i o T S e S G S SR
h B — O 0 0 bt bW — S 0N R — O o0

WIAA Sectional Meet SPASH 2/24/2012

Gymnast

Brooklyn Dresel
Olivia Vuylsteke
Heidi Zorn
Olivia Tierney
Giselle Sziron
Amanda Baker
Amanda Byrum
Kendra Morgan
Grace Brunette

Hailee Mattmiller

Olivia Dunlap

McKenna Daulton
Kylie Bridenhagen

Kendall Clark
Heidi Chellman
Alex VanGilder
Julie Johnson
Gabby Geary
Brittany Martin
Sarah Shervey
Brooke Miller
Tay Boykin
Hannah Marsch
Randi Lea
Bailey Smith
Rachel Korpal
Holly Bayless
Katie Berg
Kirstin Strom
Carissa Welch
Jackie Stensrud
Bethany Harder
Erin Wiggins

Hannah Zimmerman

Cassie Strum

Floor Exercise
Team

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial/
Stevens Point
Marshfield

Superior

Hudson

Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Stevens Point

Hudson

Hudson

Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/
Eau Claire Memorial/
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/
Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Hudson

Superior

Marshfield

Chippewa Falls

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Marshfield

Superior

Chippewa Falls
Hudson

Superior

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Marshfield

Marshfield

Chippewa Falls
Superior

Judge1

9.05
9.10
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.60
8.75
8.80
8.55
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.50
8.45
8.35
8.40
8.45
8.20
8.25
8.25
8.10
8.15
8.10
8.05
T2
7.55
T.75
7.70
7.45
7.60
‘155
AL
7.10
6.95
6.55

Judge2

9.15
8.95
8.90
8.70
8.65
8.80
8.65
8.75
8.80
8.70
8.55
8.65
8.50
8.45
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.05
T8
8.15
7.95
7.90
755
7.70
7.65
7.45
7.45
{5
7.25
7.05
6.10

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.100
9.025
8.875
8.775
8.725
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.675
8.650
8.625
8.525
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.425
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.150
8.100
8.025
8.000
7.750
0 .
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.525
7.500
7350
7.175
7.000
6.325



WIAA Sectional Meet SPASH 2/24/2012

Vaulting

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score
1 12 Hailee Mattmiller Stevens Point 8.90 8.90 0.00 8.900
2 11 Brittany Martin Chippewa Falls 8.80 8.90 0.00 8.850
3 9 Olivia Tierney Marshfield 8.80 8.60 0.00 8.700
3 11 Brooklyn Dresel Chippewa Falls 8.60 8.80 0.00 8.700
3 10 McKenna Daulton Hudson 8.70 8.70 0.00 8.700
6 12 Grace Brunette Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.50 8.80 0.00 8.650
7 11 Olivia Vuylsteke Eau Claire Memorial/ 8.60 8.60 0.00 8.600
8 10 Rachel Cohen Eau Claire Memorial/ 8.50 8.50 0.00 8500
8 10 Olivia Dunlap Hudson 8.40 8.60 0.00 8.500
8 12 Jordan Gollon Stevens Point 8.40 8.60 0.00 8.500
11 11 Kendra Morgan Eau Claire Memorial/ 8.50 8.45 0.00 8475
11 12 Julie Johnson Stevens Point 8.40 8.55 0.00 8475
13 12 Kylie Bridenhagen Stevens Point 8.45 8.45 0.00 8450
14 10 Hannah Marsch Marshfield 8.40 8.40 0.00  8.400
14 12 Kirstin Strom Hudson 8.25 8.55 0.00 8.400
16 10 Heidi Zorn Stevens Point 8.35 8.40 0.00 8.375
17 10 RandiLea Chippewa Falls 8.30 8.30 0.00  8.300
17 10 Tay Boykin Superior 8.30 8.30 0.00 8300
19 10 Katie Berg Chippewa Falls 8.10 8.30 0.00 8.200
19 12 Amanda Baker Hudson 8.10 8.30 0.00 8.200
21 10 Maddy Rohde Hudson 8.00 8.30 0.00 8.150
21 9 Sarah Shervey Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.00 8.30 0.00 8.150
21 9 Heidi Chellman Eau Claire Memorial/ 7.90 8.40 0.00 8.150
21 9 Alex VanGilder Rice Lake/Cumberland 8.00 8.30 0.00 8.150
25 11 Carissa Welch Superior 8.00 8.20 0.00 8.100
25 9 Giselle Sziron Superior 8.00 8.20 0.00 8.100
27 10 Jackie Stensrud Rice Lake/Cumberland 7.90 8.20 0.00 8.050
28 11 Gabby Geary Eau Claire Memorial/ 7.70 8.20 0.00 7.950
29 11 Holly Bayless Superior 7.80 7715 0.00 7.775
30 11 Bailey Smith Rice Lake/Cumberland 7.80 7.70 0.00 7.750
31 10 Brianna MacKenzie Superior 7.50 7.80 0.00 7.650
32 10 Bethany Harder Marshfield 7.50 7.70 0.00 7.600
33 9 Anna Kief Marshfield 7.50 7.60 0.00 7.550
34 9 Gabby Stauber Marshfield 7.30 7.60 0.00 7450
34 11 Hannah Zimmerman Chippewa Falls 7.40 7.50 0.00 7.450
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Yr

11
11
10
10
11
10

11
10
12
11
10
12
10

10
10
10

10
11
11
10
12
12
11

J:2
10
10
11

WIAA Sectional Meet SPASH 2/24/2012

Gymnast

Hailee Mattmiller
Alex VanGilder
Libby Pieczynski
Olivia Vuylsteke
Amanda Byrum
Rachel Cohen
Brittany Martin
Randi Lea

Heidi Chellman
Kendra Morgan
Maddy Rohde
Amanda Baker
Brooklyn Dresel
Kendall Clark
Kylie Bridenhagen
Bailey Bengtson
Giselle Sziron
McKenna Daulton
Olivia Dunlap
Haley Strouf
Olivia Tierney
Hannah Marsch
Abby Chojnacki
Bailey Smith
Jackie Stensrud
Grace Brunette
Kirstin Strom
Carissa Welch
Emma Boson
Karly Eckes
Alex Wagner
Tay Boykin
Katie Berg
Holly Bayless
Cassie Strum

Uneven Bars
Team

Stevens Point

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/
Stevens Point

Eau Claire Memorial/
Chippewa Falls
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial/
Eau Claire Memorial/
Hudson

Hudson

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial/
Stevens Point
Chippewa Falls
Superior

Hudson

Hudson

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Marshfield

Marshfield

Stevens Point

Rice Lake/Cumberland
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Rice Lake/Cumberland
Hudson

Superior

Marshfield

Marshfield

Marshfield

Superior

Chippewa Falls
Superior

Superior

Judge1

9.00
9.05
8.50
8.55
8.25
8.25
7.90
8.15
8.00
8.15
8.10
8.10
TkS
7.90
7.70
795
T
7.60
7.50
7.75
7.30
7.40
7.45
7.55
125
7.05
7.00
7.00
6.70
6.50
6.80
6.60
6.00
6.00
5.00

9.10
8.85
8.50
8.35
8.20
8.20
8.15
7.90
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.90
7.70
7.80
.35
7.70
7.80
7.90
55
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.10
6.80
6.85
6.80
6.85
6.70
6.40
6.50
6.25
6.05
5.50

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.050
8.950
8.500
8.450
8.225
8.225
8.025
8.025
8.000
7.975
7.950
7.900
7.825
7.800
7.750
7.750
T.225
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.500
7.500
7.425
7.425
7.175
6.925
6.925
6.900
6.775
6.600
6.600
6.550
6.125
6.025
5.250



WIAA Sectional Meet SPASH 2/24/2012

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \' uB PN TOTAL

1 Stevens Point 33.800 34.725 34.325 33.525 136.3750
2 Eau Claire Memorial/No 34.450 34.600 33.725 32.650 135.4250
3 Hudson 32.300 34.000 33.800 31.250 131.3500
4 Rice Lake/Cumberland 32.650 33.075 33.000 31.200 129.9250
5 Chippewa Falls 30.650 32975 34.050 31.625 129.3000
6 Marshfield 27.625 31.875 32.250 28.375 120.1250

7 Superior 27.825 32.000 32.275 27.200 119.3000



